		()	91-160312	
For Internal Use Only	Submit 1 Original		MB Approval No.:	
Sec File No. 91 -	and 9 Copies		cpires:	
SECURITIES AND EAGHANGE COMPANY			ated average burden hours per response: 2.00	
RECEIVED	UNITED STATE	2S		
JUN 282013 SECUR	ITIES AND EXCHANG		DN	
	Washington, D.C. 20 FORM 19b-4(e			
DIVISION OF TRADITION OF MARKETS	of a Self-Regulatory Organi	zation Listing ar	d Trading a New	
Derivative Securities Product	NSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO			
Part I	Initial Listing Repo		JTORM	
I. Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Listing N				
NYSE Arca, Inc.				
2. Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Pro	duct (e.g., clearinghouse, brol	er-dealer, corpor	ation. etc.):	
Open-end Management Investment Company	<u></u>			
B. Class of New Derivative Securities Product:				
Investment Company Units				
Nome of Underlying Instruments				
Name of Underlying Instrument: SE High Income Index				
SE FIRE INCOME INCOM			13005661	
. If Underlying Instrument is an Index, State Whe	ther it is Broad-Based or Narr	ow-Based:		
Broad Based				
. Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Securities	Product:			
YYY				
7. Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Com	prising Underlying Instrument	Trades:		
NYSE; NASDAQ; NYSE MKT				
3. Settlement Methodology of New Derivative Sec	urities Product:			
Regular way trades settle on T+3/Book entry on	ly held in DTC.			
9. Position Limits of New Derivative Securities Pro	oduct (if applicable):			
Not applicable.				
Part II	Execution			
The undersigned represents that the governing bod lelegated its approval to the undersigned for, the li elevant trading rules, procedures, surveillance pro-	sting and trading of the above	-Regulatory Orga -referenced new d	nization has duly approved, or has duly erivative securities product according to its	
Name of Official Responsible for Form:				
anot MaCinnana	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
anet MICGINNESS				
itle:				
itle:		Act	Shortest in a film	
itle: Corporate Secretary		Act	Segurities Brobenzo Act of 1914	
itle: Corporate Secretary elephone Number:		Section		
itle: Corporate Secretary Selephone Number:			Securifies Brobanzo Act of 1914	
Title: Corporate Secretary Telephone Number: 212) 656-2039		Section Rule		
Vanet McGinness Title: Corporate Secretary Telephone Number: 212) 656-2039 Manual Signature of Official Responsible for Form Manual Signature of Manual Signature of Official Responsible for Form		Section		

1

Janet McGinness Corporate Secretary SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION RECEIVED JUN 282013

NYSE Arca.

DIVISION OF TRADING & MARKETS

NYSE Arca, Inc. 11 Wall Street New York, NY 10005

tel: 212.656.2039 fax: 212.656.8101 jmcginness@nyx.com

Via Overnight Mail

June 21, 2013

Ms. Gail Jackson US Securities and Exchange Commission Division of Trading and Markets Station Place – Building I 100 F Street, N.E. – Room 6628 Washington, DC 20549

Re: YieldShares High Income ETF

Dear Ms. Jackson:

Enclosed for filing pursuant to Section 19(b) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and Rule 19b-4 thereunder, please find an original and nine copies of Form 19b-4(e) with respect to the securities listed below.

• YieldShares High Income ETF

YYY

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at (212) 656-2039.

Sincerely,

Junet M (Brunes

Enclosures

Act	Securities Exchange Act of 1934
Section	196-4
Rule	125-4(0)
Public Availability:	JUN 2 8 2013